2025

7th Boy’s Basketball Schedule

Coach: Mr. Geoff Veldman (616-723-1557)

Tuesday, October 21
Thursday, October 23
Tuesday, October 28
Thursday, October 30
Saturday, November 1
Tuesday, November 4
Thursday, November 6
Tuesday, November 11
Wednesday, November 12
Tuesday, November 18
Thursday, November 20
Tuesday, November 25
Tuesday, December 2
Thursday, December 4
Tuesday, December 9
Thursday, December 11

Practice

Practice in small gym
Practice

Practice

Practice

Home vs. Adams Chr.

at Allendale Chr.

at West Side Chr.

Home vs. Hudsonville Chr. 3
Home vs. Dutton Chr. 1

at Byron Center Chr. 1.
Home vs. Heritage Chr. 1
at Legacy Chr.

Home vs. Hudsonville Chr. 2
at Jenison Chr. 1

Home vs. Heritage Chr. 2

3pm-5pm
3pm-5pm
3pm-5pm
3pm-5pm
9am-1lam
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
4pm



